
Free Horizon Montessori PK-8 
2023-2024 School Year 

Fee Schedule 

FHM PK-8 Board of Directors Approval - April 13, 2023 
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Preschool (PK) $44  $25  $15   $4      $30* 
Kindergarten $125 $10 $25  $20 $3 $2 $5   $27  $33 $30* 

1st $169 $10 $25 $5 $20 $3 $3 $5 $5 $5 $25  $63 $30* 
2nd $169 $10 $25 $5 $20 $3 $3 $5 $5 $5 $25  $63 $30* 
3rd $164 $10 $25 $5 $20 $3 $3 $5 $5 $5 $20  $63 $30* 
4th $169 $10 $25 $5 $20 $3 $3 $5 $5 $5 $20 $5 $63 $30* 
5th $169 $10 $25 $5 $20 $3 $3 $5 $5 $5 $20 $5 $63 $30* 

*fee is payable at time of participation 

Preschool (PK) Tuition 

 

Tuition  Tuition Amount with UPK Funding 
3 & 4 years old 4 years old 

Monthly* Annual Monthly* Annual 
3 days per week $708.62 $7,086.24 $119.57 $1,195.71 
5 days per week  $998.44 $9,984.40 $409.39 $4,093.87 

*10 monthly installments $0 student tuition  
 upon UPK qualifying factor verification 

Middle School Annual Fees 
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6th $163 $7 $60 $3 $10 $5 $5 $10 $63 $200-$1,000* $300* $5-$100* 
7th $163 $7 $60 $3 $10 $5 $5 $10 $63 $200-$1,000*  $5-$100* 
8th $163 $7 $60 $3 $10 $5 $5 $10 $63 $200-$1,000*  $5-$100* 

Morning and After Care Program 
Annual Registration Fee: $35/student or $50/family 

 
Daily  Monthly Cost 
Drop In 

Rate 
1 day per 

week 
2 days per 

week 
3 days per 

week 
4 days per 

week 
5 days per 

week 
Morning Care 
7:30 am - start of school $16.50 $57.75 $115.50 $161.70 $204.44 $233.31 
After Care 
Dismissal - 5:30 pm $40.00 $117.81 $205.59 $246.02 $316.47 $383.46 
Both Morning & After School $572.00 


